HIGHBAY LIGHTING
Introducing the
HERA
The HERA is a decorative, stylish, LINEAR surface or
suspended LED luminaire with a wide range of
light distribution and output options for retail,
storage and industrial applications.
HERA

90º
60º
145 lm/W
186
ø415
Available with clear polycarbonate lens, deglaring
micro prism lens or borosilicate glass diffuser. 55 degree
or 85 degree beam angle.
A wide range of light distributions are available, including Diffuse, Standard, Retail Symmetric,
Retail Asymmetric, Narrow 30 deg., Wide 60 deg., Extra Wide 90 deg. and High Rack (Oval).
Luminaire
Luminaire Wattage Output
Efficacy Rating (Lumens)
Colour Efficacy Ra Reference
Temperature lm/W (CRI) Code
PREMIUM RANGE >140 lm/W 100W 14 500 4000K 145 >80 LLC-HRA-100W-4K
150W 21 750 4000K 145 >80 LLC-HRA-150W-4K
MID RANGE 120 - 140 lm/W
ECO RANGE 100 - 120 lm/W
300W 42 000
400W 56 000
4000K 140 >80 LLC-HRA-300W-4K
4000K 140 >80 LLC-HRA-400W-4K
50W 7 250 4000K 145 >80 LLC-HRA-50W-4K
200W 29 000 4000K 145 >80 LLC-HRA-200W-4K
500W 70 000 4000K 140 >80 LLC-HRA-500W-4K